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Parent Coordinator List 

 

 

Contact Alphabetized 
 
Center for Family Resolution 
Armstrong, Amy 
150 E Wilson Bridge Rd Suite 220, 
Worthington 43085 
614-578-5190 
amyarmstrong@thecenterforfam 
ilyresolution.com 
www.thecenterforfamilyresolution.com 
 
Blackmore Law Office, LLC 
Blackmore, Beth 
118 W Streetsboro St., Suite 5, 218 
Hudson 44236 
330-922-1911 
beth.blackmore@gmail.com 
 
Boehnlein Law 
Thomas-Boehnlein, Karen 
P.O. Box 366 Richfield 44286 330-659-
2578 
boehnleinlaw@gmail.com 
www.boehnleinlaw.com 
 
Law Office of Christina Bollman 
Bollman, Christina 
P.O. Box 8287 Canton 44711 330-754-
1838 
cbollmanesq@gmail.com 
www.bollmanlawoffice.com 
 
Connick Law, LLC  
Connick, Michael J Esq.  
25550 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 1 
Beachwood 44122 
216-367-1150 
info@connicklawllc.com 
www.connicklawllc.com 
 
My Divorce Diva 
Darby, Liesel 
N.E. Ohio Area NE Ohio 
419-787-0600 
liesel@mydivorcediva.com 
www.mydivorcediva. 
 

 
 
Common Ground Family Services 
Derry, Chris LISW-S 
33 Baker Blvd., Suite 102 
Fairlawn 44333 
330-630-1868 
CDerry@cgfsohio.com 
www.cgfsohio.com 
 
Passcode to Parenting  
Kerr, Peta  
9215 Mentor Ave 
Mentor 44060  
440-221-8027 
petakerr@passcodetoparenting.com 
https://www.passcodetoparenting.com  
 
Kirner and Boldt Co. LPA 
Kirner, Peter S. 
8025 Corporate Circle 
North Royalton, 44133 
440-652-8510 
peterk@kimerandboldt.compete 
rk@kirnerandboldt.com 
www.kirnerandboldt.com 
 
Kronenberg + Belovich Law LLC 
Kronenburg, Jacob 
The Cloak Factory, Suit 605 635 West 
Lakeside Avenue Cleveland 44113 
216-426-2970 
jkronenberg@k-blaw.com www.k-
blaw.com 
 
Passcode to Parenting 
Kushan, Kaitlin 
440-221-8027 
KaitlinKushan@passcodetoparenting.com 
 
Malone Mediation & Law 
Malone, Laurie Esq.  
6100 Oak Tree Blvd.  
Independence 44131 
440-526-6411 
laurie@malonemediationandlaw.com 
www.malonemediationandlaw.com 
 

 
 
Atlas Conflict Resolution, 
Morgan, Cortney 
229 Third Street, NW,  
Suite 300 
Canton 44702 
330-704-5049 
Cortney@navigatelifeohio.com 
https:// atlasconflict.com 
 
Hoover Kacyon, LLC 
Munson, Tori 
527 Portage Trail 
Cuyahoga Falls 44221 
330-922-4491 
Tori@hooverkacyon.com 
 
Passcode to Parenting 
Perelman, Debra  
17450 Hawksview Lane 
Chagrin Falls 44023 
847-322-8369 
debbie.perelman@gmail.com 
 
Randazzo Law Offices, LLC 
Randazzo, Mary E. 
6555 Dean Memorial Parkway 
Boston Heights 44236 
330 -342-7140 
mrandazzo@randazzolaw.org 
 
Stutler Mediation/Parent 
Coordination 
Stutler, Scott  
Greater Akron  
330-990-4787 
Scottstut@gmail.com 
 
Wellen Law Firm LLC  
Wellen, Laura M.  
19885 Detroit Ave.  
Rocky River 44116 
330-329- 7515 
lwellen@tddlaw.com 
www.wellenlaw.com/ 
attorneybiography 
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